Impresos PYV Limitada

Impresos PYV Limitada

El pinar 205 Bodega 1Z

San Joaquin, Regién Metropolitana

Tel: +56 9 5415 52 45 — Email: impresospyv@yahoo.es
Web: www.impresospyv.cl

Copa Gran Campeon
SKU: GRAN CAMPEON

GRAN CAMPEON

e Copdn Metdlico
e Cuerpo Metdlico
e Base de Madera

ALTURA CM.
A 94
B 67
C 52
D 41

CODIGO
591080200
591080201
591080202
591080203

PLACA MM.
100x70
100x70
100x70
100x70

Impresos PYV Limitada — +56 9 5415 52 45
impresospyv@yahoo.es

Generado: 11/01/2026 13:16



