

Impresos PYV Limitada

**Impresos PYV Limitada**

El pinar 205 Bodega 1Z

San Joaquín, Región Metropolitana

Tel: +56 9 5415 52 45 — Email: [impresospyv@yahoo.es](mailto:impresospyv@yahoo.es)

Web: [www.impresospyv.cl](http://www.impresospyv.cl)

---

## Copa Gran Campeón

SKU: GRAN CAMPEON



### GRAN CAMPEÓN

- *Copón Metálico*
- *Cuerpo Metálico*
- *Base de Madera*

	ALTURA CM.	CÓDIGO	PLACA MM.
A	94	591080200	100×70
B	67	591080201	100×70
C	52	591080202	100×70
D	41	591080203	100×70

